
% of 

County

4.08%

23.86%

29.46%

12.75%

7.64%

7.72%

14.22%

0.27%

Difference in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (24.58 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (5.18 % of Total Property Taxes)

$8,846,345.46 Adds

$17,841,226.46 Net Total

Property Type Valuation Tax Dollars Type

253,001,369

Blytheville School District

South Mississippi County School District

Gosnell School District

Manila School District

Osceola School District

373,041.71$        

Valuation Tax Dollars

10,784,080 373,041.73$        

0 (0.02)$                  

0 (0.00)$                  

10,784,080

Mississippi County

Total Valuations

20,353,991

119,159,381

147,155,225

63,696,610

School District

County Territory

Buffalo Island Central School District

Armorel School District

Valuation Tax Dollars

38,155,657

38,546,250

2009 County Assessments Original Charge Adjustments

71,049,457

1,356,783East Poinsett County School District

10,349,487 $375,209.92

Personal 204,052,692 $7,535,407.56 Errors 3,390,877 $123,370.18

Real

4,855,058 $179,934.07

Utility 42,419,293 $1,459,473.44 Disabled Veterans 2,103,552 $71,905.67

Total 499,473,354

$2,174,471.34

$924,873.18

2010 County Disbursement Rates

Property Type

$ Disbursed 

before 

Prorations, with 

Delinquents

% of Original 

Charge

Real 8,886,383 100.45%

Personal 8,229,089 109.21%

PRELIMINARY REPORT

Post - Proration 

Total 17,621,840 98.77%

Utility 1,431,241 98.07%

Pre - Proration 

Total 18,546,713 103.95%

100.45%

109.21%

98.07%

103.95%

98.77%

92%

94%

96%

98%

100%

102%

104%

106%

108%

110%

112%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration 

Total

Post -
Proration 

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates

Buffalo Island Central School District
Armorel School District
Blytheville School District
South Mississippi County School District
Gosnell School District
Manila School District
Osceola School District
East Poinsett County School District


